STATE OF CONNECTICUT

DIV OF LIQUOR CONTROL

DEPARTMENT OF CONSUMER PROTECTION
165 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 3

HARTFORD, CT 06106-1656

RE: SCHEDULE OF PRICES TO WHOLESALERS

ALC BY
VOL
Blue Ice American Potato Vodka 40%
40%
40%
40%
Blue Ice Huckleberry Flavored Vodka 35%

35%

Btls/cs

6
12
12

120

12
120

Date submitted
Effective Date

SIZE

1.75L
10L

750 mL
50 mL

750 mL
50 mL

22-Dec-20
Jan-21

FOB
WHSE

$87.50
130.00
112.00

53.50

112.00
53.50

6560 EAST WASHINGTON BLVD. COMMERCE, CA 90040
TEL 3238324489« FAX 3237229467



